





(Affiliated to University of Madras & Accredited by NAAC)



Prof. A. KANAGARAJ

CHAIRMAN JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Mrs. K.R.LATHA (HM) G.G.H.S. SCHOOL GUMMIDIPOONDI

Dr. SARA KARUNAGARAN

CONSULTANT PROJECTS IN MADRAS SCHOOL OF SOCIAL WORK & NSS ETI COORDINATOR.

K.GAYATHRI M.SC..M.A..Dip.in.s SILAMBAM INTERNATIONAL GOLD MEDALIST



Prof.Dr. A. KANAGARAJ CHAIRMAN JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Mrs.K.Vijaya Kumari Er.K.NAVARAJ Dr.K.DEENA

SECRETARY
JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Dr. P. GUHAN PRINCIPAL JCAS

M.GAYATHRI
HOD OF COMMERCE, CA
VOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL

VICE-CHAIRMAN JOINT SECRETARY
JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST JAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST

Dr. V. VIJAYA KUMAR VICE PRINCIPAL JCAS

Dr. S. SUDHA NOMEN EMPOWERMENT CELL ORGANISER, NSS & YRC PROGRAMME OFFICER

WEC, NSS & YRC VOLUNTEERS











































































